Bus

Bus FlixBus Eskisehir-Fethiye

Direction

Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station — Fethiye, Fethiye bus
station

20 stops

Open route schedule

Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Kltahya, Kitahya bus station
Banaz

Usak, Usak other rest station
Usak, Usak bus station

Kula, Kula bus station

Salihli, Salihli bus station
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

izmir, 1zmir bus station

Aydin, Aydin bus station

Cine, Cine bus station
Yatagan

Mugla, Mugla bus station
Akyaka

Kdycegiz, Kdycegiz bus station
Ortaca, Ortaca bus station
Dalaman, Dalaman bus station
Fethiye, Gocek bus station

Fethiye, Fethiye bus station

Go to website

Route schedule

Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station — Fethiye, Fethiye bus
station

Monday 05:00
Tuesday 05:00
Wednesday 05:00
Thursday 05:00
Friday 05:00
Saturday 05:00
Sunday 05:00
Route info

Direction: Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 13 hour 0 min

Bankesir

Eskisehir

Balikesir

TuTLAEur

Afyonkarahisar
Manisa ;

fzrnir frankarahisan
Isparta

[.‘;p.z-lrta

Antalya

Artenlye

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

FlixBus — Eskisehir-Fethiye BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4282096506
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4282096506
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4282096506

Direction Route schedule

Fethiye, Fethiye bus station — Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus Fethiye, Fethiye bus station — Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus
station station
17 StOpS Monday 09:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:31
Fethiye, Fethiye bus station

Wednesday 09:31
Dalaman, Dalaman bus station

Thursday 09:31
Ortaca, Ortaca bus station

Friday 09:31
Koycegiz, Koycegiz bus station
Mugla, Mugla bus station Saturday 09:31
Yatagan Sunday 09:31
Cine, Cine bus station

Route info
Aydin, Aydin bus station Direction: Fethiye, Fethiye bus station

Stops: 17

izmir, Izmir bus station
Trip Duration: 13 hour 0 min
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station
Salihli, Salihli bus station
Kula, Kula bus station
Usak, Usak bus station
Usak, Usak other rest station
Banaz

Kitahya, Kitahya bus station

Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ortaca

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4282096506

